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Q25 Overall, what is your opinion of the Workers' Compensation
Commission?
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Very negative
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very positive 5.97%
Positive 13.43%
Negative 10.45%

Very negative 2.99%

Do not have an opinion 67.16%
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Q26 Which of the following has most influenced your opinion of the

Workers' Compensation Commission?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 99
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Employment
experience w...

Other (please
specify)
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Family member’'s experience with the agency

Friend, neighbor or colleague’s experience with the agency
Employment experience with the agency

Other (please specify)
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Q27 How do you think the Workers' Compensation Commission functions
on an overall basis in comparison to other state agencies in South

Much better .
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Much worse

Do not have an
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Q28 Please list any comments, concerns, or suggestions you may have
about the Workers' Compensation Commission, including the ease of
obtaining information online. Your response may be quoted verbatim in a

10

11
12

Committee report.

Answered: 12 Skipped: 127

RESPONSES

None

just know that everyone is different and there are people out here that just need a hand up , not
a hand out .

Remove bias against employers,and be fair.

better communication with people submitting claims; better level of care in explaining
processes and making sure claimants are aware.

Good staff; some of the commissioners are anembarassment — especially those who are
overly political.

NA
None

| WORKED IN INSURANCE INDUSTRY FROM 1964-1993, HANDLED MANY WORKERS
COMP. CLAIMS THAT REQUIRED REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY A WORKER
COMPENSATION COMMISSIONER. MOST WERE PROFESSIONAL IF THEY STAYED OUT
OF POCKET OF A PLANTIFF ATTORNEY

I'm not qualified to make comments, concerns of suggestions.

My experience has been that this Commission is very pro-employer and persons who do not
have money to hire a lawyer rarely win.

X

Simply put SC WC is by far the worst run agency I've encountered in all my life.
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DATE
3/1/2023 12:31 PM

2/27/2023 9:44 PM

2/16/2023 6:25 PM
2/11/2023 3:09 PM

2/10/2023 8:41 PM

2/10/2023 1:04 PM
2/9/2023 5:43 PM
2/9/2023 3:54 PM

2/9/2023 1:40 PM
2/2/2023 12:55 AM

2/1/2023 11:01 PM
2/1/2023 5:05 PM



